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Appendix 2 — Council Tax Base by Flood Defence Area 2021/22

Parish

Adderbury
Ambrosden

Ardley

Arncott

Banbury

Barford

Begbroke

Bicester

Blackthorn
Bletchingdon
Bloxham

Bodicote

Bourton

Broughton
Bucknell
Caversfield
Charlton on Otmoor
Chesterton

Claydon

Cottisford
Cropredy
Deddington
Drayton

Duns Tew

Epwell

Fencot and Murcott
Finmere

Fringford

Fritwell

Godington

Gosford and Water Eaton
Hampton Gay and Poyle
Hanwell

Hardwick with Tusmore
Hethe

Hook Norton
Horley

Hornton

Horton cum Studley
Islip

Kidlington
Kirtlington

Launton

Lower Heyford
Merton

Middle Aston
Middleton Stoney
Milcombe

Milton

THAMES
1,330.5

796.5

366.2

15,844.2

272.8
359.9

11,994.0

208.4
408.3

1,560.4

970.3
342.9
144.9
109.3
568.5
206.1
452.2
136.5

298.7

1,001.1

181.5
237.3
136.2
127.9

549.7
82.9
122.9

1,044.3

162.5
162.9
243.4
322.2

4,903.0

447.6
536.3
209.1
147.9
65.6
147.9
243.1
86.2

ANGLIAN (Ouse) SEVERN

262.3

69.8

224.0

266.1

274.2
22.6

40.9
112.4
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Parish THAMES ANGLIAN (Ouse) SEVERN
Mixbury 116.7

Mollington 237.7

Newton Purcell 44.1

Noke 78.6

North Aston 93.0

North Newington 156.7

Oddington 63.9

Piddington 174.1

Prescote 6.5

Shenington 226.9

Shipton on Cherwell 141.7

Shutford 207.2

Sibford Ferris 193.4
Sibford Gower 246.6
Somerton 139.0

Souldern 200.8

South Newington 148 .4

Steeple Aston 422 .4

Stoke Lyne 106.0

Stratton Audley 207.0

Swalcliffe 109.6

Tadmarton 254.7

Upper Heyford 161.1

Wardington 244 4

Wendlebury 190.1

Weston On The Green 243.8

Wiggington 116.2

Wroxton 279.2

Yarnton 1,164.1

Heyford Park 837.6

TOTAL 53,290.8 1,885.1 440.0




